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Our Greenhills team aims to assist 

all students to get the very best 

start to school. The Transition 

Program is designed for students 

to build familiarity and confidence 

as they begin their transition to 

our school. 

 

These sessions are available to all 

students that have submitted an 

enrolment form for 2021. 

 

James Penson 

Principal 

greenhills.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au 

 

Greenhills Primary School 
Mine Street, Greensborough, 3088 

Phone 9435 4181 

www.greenhillsps.vic.edu.au 
 

 
 

 

 

 

2021 ENROLLED PREPS Meet the Teacher & Class 
These sessions will be an opportunity for your child to meet 

their 2021 classroom teacher and classmates. 

Tuesday 8th December 2020 – 9:30 -10:30am 

Thursday 10th December 2020 – 9:30 – 10:30am 

Grit 

Respect 

Effort 

Adventure 

Teamwork 

2021 ENROLLED PREPS – Orientation Sessions 
 

There will be three Orientation sessions: Session time: 2:00 -3:00pm.  
 

1. Tuesday 17th November 2020 

2. Tuesday 24th November 2020 

            3. Tuesday 1st December 2020 
 

2021 PREP INFORMATION SESSION 

All enrolled families are invited to attend an informative session to 

assist families in preparing for 2021 

Wednesday 21st October 2020 
Evening Session   6:00-7:00pm 

“EXPERIENCE GREENHILLS” SESSIONS  

During these sessions parents can enjoy a cup of coffee whilst being 

presented information on school readiness. Our aim is for your child to 

have a smooth transition into Primary School. 

Literacy:  Wednesday 29th July 2020 

Numeracy: Wednesday 5th August 2020 

Music: Wednesday 12th August 2020 

Physical Education:  Wednesday 19th August 2020 

Art:  Wednesday 26th August 2020 

Italian:  Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Session Times are 9:30-10:30am, 11:30-12:30pm & 2:00-3:00pm 

Please contact the school to book in! 

SCHOOL TOUR WITH PRINCIPAL 
An invitation to all parents of children considering schools for 2021. 

 

Wednesday 22ND April 2020 
Evening Session   6:00-7:00pm 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Greenhills is a G.R.E.A.T. school! 

 

SCHOOL TOURS – EVERY TUESDAY 9:30AM OR BY APPOINTMENT  

mailto:greenhills.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au

